Sterile Syringe Filters
•	 Sterile filtration and clarification
•	 ETO sterilised
•	 Comprehensive choice of membranes
•	 Colour-coded for easy identification
•	 13 and 25mm diameter options
•	 0.22 and 0.45µm porosities
•	 Leak-free Luer-lok and Luer connections

based samples
•	 Filtration of proteins and tissue cultures
Regenerated Cellulose
•	 Hydrophilic
•	 Easily wettable
•	 Resistant to most solvents and aqueous
solutions (pH range 3 - 12)
•	 Low non-specific adsorption
•	 Particle removal from
solvents
•	 Mobile phase filtration
for HPLC
+
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION COLOUR PACK SIZE
Cellulose Acetate
SFS-CA-13-022 KX Sterile Syringe Filter, Cellulose Acetate, 13mm, 0.22µm White 48
SFS-CA-13-045 KX Sterile Syringe Filter, Cellulose Acetate, 13mm, 0.45µm Pale Blue 48
SFS-CA-25-022 KX Sterile Syringe Filter, Cellulose Acetate, 25mm, 0.22µm White 50
SFS-CA-25-045 KX Sterile Syringe Filter, Cellulose Acetate, 25mm, 0.45µm Pale Blue 50
Mixed Cellulose Esters
SFS-MC-13-022 KX Sterile Syringe Filter, Mixed Cellulose Esters, 13mm, 0.22µm Orange 48
SFS-MC-13-045 KX Sterile Syringe Filter, Mixed Cellulose Esters, 13mm, 0.45µm Brown 48
SFS-MC-25-022 KX Sterile Syringe Filter, Mixed Cellulose Esters, 25mm, 0.22µm Orange 50
SFS-MC-25-045 KX Sterile Syringe Filter, Mixed Cellulose Esters, 25mm, 0.45µm Brown 50
Nylon
SFS-NY-13-022 KX Sterile Syringe Filter, Nylon, 13mm, 0.22µm Blue 48
SFS-NY-13-045 KX Sterile Syringe Filter, Nylon, 13mm, 0.45µm Light Blue 48
SFS-NY-25-022 KX Sterile Syringe Filter, Nylon, 25mm, 0.22µm Blue 50
SFS-NY-25-045 KX Sterile Syringe Filter, Nylon, 25mm, 0.45µm Light Blue 50
PES
SFS-PES-13-022 KX Sterile Syringe Filter, PES, 13mm, 0.22µm Red 48
SFS-PES-13-045 KX Sterile Syringe Filter, PES, 13mm, 0.45µm Pink 48
SFS-PES-25-022 KX Sterile Syringe Filter, PES, 25mm, 0.22µm Red 50
SFS-PES-25-045 KX Sterile Syringe Filter, PES, 25mm, 0.45µm Pink 50
PTFE
SFS-PT-13-022 KX Sterile Syringe Filter, PTFE, 13mm, 0.22µm Green 48
SFS-PT-13-045 KX Sterile Syringe Filter, PTFE, 13mm, 0.45µm White 48
SFS-PT-25-022 KX Sterile Syringe Filter, PTFE, 25mm, 0.22µm Green 50
SFS-PT-25-045 KX Sterile Syringe Filter, PTFE, 25mm, 0.45µm White 50
PVDF
SFS-PV-13-022 KX Sterile Syringe Filter, PVDF, 13mm, 0.22µm Pale Orange 48
SFS-PV-13-045 KX Sterile Syringe Filter, PVDF, 13mm, 0.45µm Pale Red 48
SFS-PV-25-022 KX Sterile Syringe Filter, PVDF, 25mm, 0.22µm Pale Orange 50
SFS-PV-25-045 KX Sterile Syringe Filter, PVDF, 25mm, 0.45µm Pale Red 50
Regenerated Cellulose
SFS-RC-13-022 KX Sterile Syringe Filter, Regenerated Cellulose, 13mm, 0.22µm Dark Blue 48
SFS-RC-13-045 KX Sterile Syringe Filter, Regenerated Cellulose, 13mm, 0.45µm Yellow 48
SFS-RC-25-022 KX Sterile Syringe Filter, Regenerated Cellulose, 25mm, 0.22µm Dark Blue 50
SFS-RC-25-045 KX Sterile Syringe Filter, Regenerated Cellulose, 25mm, 0.45µm Yellow 50
Ordering Information
All KX Sterile Syringe Filters are available in 13 and 25mm diameters and 0.22 and 0.45µm porosities.
Kinesis recognise all trademarks and registered trademarks. E&OE    KLTD-1369-0814
Kinesis Ltd